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Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Edge Length
)

WOKE

Tip Width

UPC

EE(BR)

Case Pack Qty.

A5

549E10

ltem No: 549E10

120mm

Flush

1.19mm
17.78mm
EHY

20mm

4.0mm
037103232755
0.067 kg
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