



**549E10**

Item No: 549E10

## 技术数据

长度	120mm
Cut Type	Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.19mm
Cutting Edge Length	17.78mm
抗静电	是的
钳口长度	20mm
Tip Width	4.0mm
UPC	037103232755
重量 (目录)	0.067 kg
Case Pack Qty.	48
产品系列	500系列 定距钳